Tennessee Technological University

Department Major Concentrations within Major Degree Online
Human Ecology Community Health
and Nutrition



Tennessee Technological University

Counseling and
Supervision

Instructional
Leadership

Learning Design and
Technology

Higher Education

Exercise Science

Doctor of Philosophy
in Counseling and
Supervision

Applied Behavior Analysis
Curriculum

Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education
Secondary Education
Literacy

Library Science

Music

Special Education

STEM Education

Applied Behavior Analysis
Exercise Science
Curriculum

Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Secondary Education

Educational Technology

Family and Consumer

Sciences

Literacy

Library Science

Special Education

STEM Education

Master of Arts in
Instructional
Leadership
Specialist in
Education-Major in

Instructional

Leadershin
Master of Arts in

Learning Design and
Technoloav
Applied Behavior Analysis
Health Behaviors and
Wellness
Literacy
Program Planning and
STEM Education
Doctor of Philosophy
in Higher Education

Adapted Physical Education

48

33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
33

30

33

78-79
78-79

78-79

78-79

78-79
67

30-33

No

Online
and
Hybrid

Yes

Yes



Tennessee Technological University

Department
General and Basic
Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Civil and
Environmental
Engineering

Computer Science

Electrical and
Computer
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Department
Environmental
Studies

Elementary & Middle School
Physical Education

Fitness and Litetime
Wellness
Sport Management

College of Engineering
Graduate Degree Programs

Major
Engineering
Management
Chemical Engineering

Concentrations within Major

Engineering Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Engineering Civil Engineering

Computer Science

Engineering Computer Science

Electrical and

Computer

Engineering

Engineering Electrical and Computer
Engineering

Mechanical

Engineering

Engineering Mechanical Engineering

Degree
Master of Science in
Engineering
Master of Science in
Chemical Engineering
Doctor of Philosophy
in Engineering

Master of Science in
Civil Engineering
Doctor of Philosophy
in Engineering

Master of Science in
Computer Science

Doctor of Philosophy
in Engineering

Master of Science in
Electrical and
Computer

Enaineerina
Doctor of Philosophy

in Engineering

Master of Science in
Mechanical

Enaineerina
Doctor of Philosophy

in Engineering

College of Interdisciplinary Studies

Graduate Degree Programs

Major Concentrations within Major
Professional Science Environmental Informatics

Environmental  Agriculture

Degree
Master in
Professional Science

Doctor of Philosophy

30-33

30-33
30-33

Credit
Hours
33

30-34

48-72

31

48-72

31-34

48-72

30-34

48-72

30-33

48-72

Credit
Hours
30-34

61

Online
Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Online
Hybrid
and

Online
No
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Tennessee Technological University

Nursing Education

Family Nurse Practitioner

Psychiatric/Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

Women's Health Care Nurse
Practitioner

16
23
23

23

23



