Tennessee Technological University

DepartmentMajorConcentrations within MajorDegreeOnlineHuman EcologyCommunity Health<br/>and NutritionAutomatic Automatic Automat



Counseling and Supervision		Doctor of Philosophy in Counseling and Supervision	48	No
	Applied Behavior Analysis Curriculum		33 33	Online and
	Early Childhood Education		33	Hybrid
	Elementary Education Secondary Education Literacy Library Science Music Special Education STEM Education Applied Behavior Analysis Exercise Science Curriculum Early Childhood Education		33 33 33 33 33 33 33 30 30 30 30 30	
	Elementary Education Secondary Education Educational Technology Family and Consumer Sciences Literacy		30 30 30 30 30 30	
	Library Science Special Education		30	
	STEM Education		30	
Instructional Leadership		Master of Arts in Instructional Leadership Specialist in Education-Major in Instructional	33 30	
Learning Design and Technology		Leadership Master of Arts in Learning Design and Technology	33	Yes
	Applied Behavior Analysis Health Behaviors and Wellness Literacy Program Planning and STEM Education	τουποιοάλ	78-79 78-79 78-79 78-79 78-79 78-79	
Higher Education		Doctor of Philosophy in Higher Education	67	Yes
Exercise Science	Adapted Physical Education		30-33	

## Tennessee Technological University

Elementary & Middle School Physical Education	30-33
Fitness and Lifetime Wellness	30-33
Sport Management	30-33

## Graduate Degree Programs

		5 5			
Department	Major	Concentrations within Major	Degree	Credit Hours	Online
	,	concentrations within Major	U		
General and Basic	Engineering		Master of Science in	33	Yes
Engineering	Management		Engineering		
Chemical Engineering	Chemical Engineering		Master of Science in Chemical Engineering	30-34	No
	Engineering	Chemical Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering	48-72	No
Civil and Environmental	Civil Engineering		Master of Science in Civil Engineering	31	Yes
Engineering	Engineering	Civil Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering	48-72	No
Computer Science	Computer Science		Master of Science in Computer Science	31-34	No
	Engineering	Computer Science	Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering	48-72	No
Electrical and Computer Engineering	Electrical and Computer Engineering		Master of Science in Electrical and Computer Engineering	30-34	No
	Engineering	Electrical and Computer Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering	48-72	No
Mechanical Engineering	Mechanical Engineering		Master of Science in Mechanical Engineering	30-33	No
	Engineering	Mechanical Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy in Engineering	48-72	No

Department Environmental Studies	Major Professional Science	Concentrations within Major Environmental Informatics	Degree Master in Professional Science	Credit Hours 30-34	Online Hybrid and
	Environmental	Agriculture	Doctor of Philosophy	61	Online No

Tennessee Technological University



Nursing Education	16	
Family Nurse Practitioner	23	
Psychiatric/Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	23	
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner	23	
Women's Health Care Nurse Practitioner	23	